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TILLAMOOK HEADLIGHT, NOVEMBER 6,

THE FINA WIND UP
OF HALTOM'S RE-ORGANIZATION
Saturday-
Men’s Oregon Cashmere 

Suits. Winter weight in 
dark brown mixtures. Sizes 
36 to 42. Selling regular for
$30.00.

Going at the wind up for$22-85

Saturday-
An Women’s Coats. The 

very latest styles, best ma­
terial, built by the best ma­
kers. Plain and fancy designs. 
Will be sacrificed for the wind 
up. Note the Prices: 
$74.85 Ladies’ Cotits going at $49.65 
$59.85 Ladies’ Coats going at $38.75 
$98.00 Ladies’ Coats going at $69. 95 
$79.85 Ladies’ Coats going at $51.85

SALE
TILLAMOOK, ORE

:

Saturday—
Will be the most sensational 

Hat Selling Event ever in­
augurated in this or any other 
store. The entire stock will 
be priced at an enormous sac­
rifice. For instance:
$8Trimmed and Street Hats$3 79 

$15 Trimmed and Street Hats $6.97 
All Pattern Flats values to $25.00 
Take your choice at............. $12.98

Saturday
Women’s and Misses’ $15.00 

Skirts. In Wool and Silk. All 
new fall Models in Taffetas. 
M essal i lies, Serge, Pop! in, Pan- 
ama. Trimmed and Plain.

Your choice at - $9.97

This Great Mercantile Event Will be at
SATURDAY will be a Big Day—You, must come-and bring your friends

WE WILL DISPOSE OF ALL 0DDS-AND-ENDS AND SHORT LINES AT THE MOST RIDICULOUS 
CUT PRICES EVER HEARD OF BEFORE—SO D0NT RUSS THIS

* ,

SATURDAY—Men’s Paris 
Garters in different colors. 
Sellins regular for 35c. 
Will be on sale at.••• 19c.

SATURDAY Boy’s Blue 
Bib Overalls. Heavy 
weight. One of the best 
makes. Sizes 3 to 15.
Going at.......................... $1.39

SATURDAY Men’« Canvas
Gloves. Good weight.
Will sell at........... 12c. F’air.

SATURDAY Men’s and
Boy's Caps. Values $2.00 
to $2.50.
For a wind up 85c.

SATURDAY — Children’» 
Ran ■ Rah - Hats. Nicely 
made and assorted colors. 
Regular to $2.98 value. 
On sale at ■ ■ 87c.

SATURDAY Men’s extra 
heavy Wool I’nderwear in 
natural color. All sizes. 
Shirts an<l Drawers. $3.50 
value per Garment.
Going at per Garment $1.98

Charming Picture is “Rags’ Starring 
Mary Pickford.

In "Rags” tlie story ot a girl's rise 
from the lowest strata of life to a 
position of social importance, 
through which she finds it possible 
to marry the man she loves. Mary 
Pickford, for which the story was 
especially written, finds a charming­
ly effective characterization. This

an End in a Few Days

t

This announcement heralds the news of your last chance at Haltom’s GREATEST OF ALL SALES, and 
prudent shoppers will hasten to supply all remaining Fall and Winter needs, for both home and person. It 
is a positive fact that merchandise of all kinds will be very much higher in the next few months, so let us 
impress upon you the importance of this sale, that stands absolutely unequalled in the depth of under 
pricing and values offered—one that from every viewpoint will stand out as a buying occasion of commanding 
interest, and profit to every man, woman and child in this city and vicinity. Those who take advantage of 
the unusal reductions that abound throughout the entire store, some of which are herewith described, will 
have an opportunity to reaji a rich reward in actual- savings that perhaps will never be offered again. 
REMEMBER, this immense stock consists of the very best and most dependable lines of merchandise that 
money can buy, and absolutely every article is on sale (with the exception of a few contract goods) and we 
are actually selling articles you need to wear, every day in the year, at prices less than the present whole­
sale market value. ALSO BEAR IN MIND this is your last chance, and each remaining day will find new sur­
prises for you, so C0MEI and let us help you in your fight against Hi-Cost of Living.

Now is the time to buy 
your Rubber Foot Wear 
needs while you can get it 
for less. FOOT WEAR.

Special Sale Prices also 
apply to Highpress Vac and 
Firestone Sporting and Short 
Boots for Men and Boys.

SATURDAY-—A11 Remnuuts 
of Wool and Cotton Fabrics. 
Value to........................ $1.50.
Will sell at

SATURDAY—z\ lot
Pairs of Huck Towels, 
Size 18 x 36. Regular 35c. 
value.
Going at 19c. Each.

SATURDAY—12 Ladies’ 
Cloth Coats. Splendid 
terial and of course 
styles. Were bought to 
for $35.00.
Yom choice at the wind

i.

new 
ma­
late 
sell

tip
$21 85

SATURDAY—Thie is a Hum­
mer, up to $50.00 Women’s 
late style Suits. Newest ma­
terials and coloring. Exclu­
sive designs.
Going at the wind up for$19.97

Liberty Bonds taken at 
face value in lieu of Cash

original photoplay will be seen for 
¡the first time at the Gem Theatre 
'Friday, November 7. There is a sub­
stantial meterial 
Ito build one of
plays in which 
ways succeeded 
popular star. There is melodrama in 
parts of the story refined by a touch 
of delicacy inseparable from all of 
Miss Pickford's impersonations.

in "Rags” on which 
those great photo­
Paramount has al- 
in presenting this

SPECIAL!!!
The prices on the goods listed 

below are advancing, nevertheless 
we are selling them at greatly re­
duced prices.
Royal Baking Powder, 12oz cans 40c. 
Whole Corn - - $1.00 cwt.
Jello - - - ■ 2 for 25c.
Fairy Soap ■ ■ ■ 3 for 25c.
Sunbright Cleaner - - 4 for 25c.

Wedding Breakfast White Com Syrup, 
51bs., 60c. lOlbs., $1.15.

Bluing, per bottle - 
Buckwheat Pancake Flour

We are Closing Out REX BRAND LARD, and have a 
very tew pails to otier at $1.60 and $3.20.

We have our new stock of CANNED GOODS, Rais­
ins and other Dried Fruits at Reasonable Prices.

C. 0. A C. M. Dawson.
Across from the New Garage.

5c 
30c

TILLAMOOK, OREGON “The Store that Undersells 
because it Sells for Cash.”

SATURDAY- —Tne Famous 
Mina Taylor House Dresses. 
Six styles. Sizes 38 to 50. 
Regular $3.50 to $4.00 
values.
You can buy them at $2.89

SATURDAY —A lot of Short 
lengths. Ginghams and 
Chambreys, 35c. value. To 
close them put at 17c. yard.

SATURDAY-100 l)ouhie full 
size Woolnap Blankets, 
sell today everywhere at 
$6.00. We will sell them 
all at cut Prices of $4.49

SATURDAY—66 inch \\ hite 
mercerized Table Damask, 
pretty flora! designs. Reg­
ular $1.65. 
We offer at ... .... $1.19

Christian Church, Thursday Next,
November 15, at 8 P.M

I

I

THE METROPOLITAN SINGERS
Five splendid artists comprise the Metropolitan Singers, an attraction to 

be heard s-ion on the Lyceum Course Every member of the company has won 
distinct success in the musical field in the East. Both thair solo and 
ihorus work stamp them as one of the leading organizations of the Lyceum 
platform. Their appearance here will be one of the red letter musical event« 
of the season. The personnel is as fpUows: Miss Beulah Hayes, sop-anoi 
Miss Madge Miller, contralto. Alfred C. Green, tenor. Leonard 8. Aldridge, 
basso cantante, .Miss Mary Glen, pianist and accompanist.

Ellison-White Lyceum Bureau
presents

METROPOLITAN SINGERS
Tickets on Sale at all Business Houses.

Call For School Warrants.

The following county school war­
rants will be paid upon presentation. 
Interest ceases this 31st, day of Oc­
tober, 1919.

School DisC No. 1.
Warrant

1. Pearl E. Miller ...6. 6115.00 
25, Tillamook Co. Bank

School Dist. No. 25. 
58, Mildred Tilden ....

School Dist No. 7.
6, Frank Heyd Co. ....
3, Helen Stain.................
17, Helen Stam...............

School Dist. No. 9.
Geo. Stough .... 
Mauryce Curry . . 
Erwin Harrison . 
Wilbur Davis . . . 
W. R. Davis .... 
Mutual Tel. Co . . 
Pacific Tel. Co. .. 
Double Day Page

1035,
1047,
1055,
1056,
1957,
1073,
1074.

No. 1075,
A Co...............

1077, W. R. Davis ....
1079, H. T. Botts..........
1080, E. T. Haltom ....
1081, H. F. Cook..........
1065, Grand Leader . . . 
1060 Tillamook Transfer

Company..................
1061, Tillamook Transfer

Company.................
1062, Coats Lbr. Co. ... 
1068, Maud Skidmore .
1094, Mauryce Curry .. 

School Dist. No. 11.
M. A. Knight.............
M. A. Alley Knight .
M. A. Knight............
M. A. Knight..........

25, A. Lucille Marsh . . .
26, M. A. Knight..............

Bea Weissenfluh . . .
29, A. Lucille Marsh .. . 

School Dist. No. 18.
I, KathS-yn Edmunds .. 

School Dist. No. 22.
II. A. G. Beals Lbr. Co.. 

School Dist No. 26
1. F. S. Armeitrout ....
2. Cora Larsen...............
3. Alvin Shultson..........
4. Cora Larsen...............
5. Alvin Shultson..........
6. Anton Shultson..........
7. F. 8. Armentrout .. . 

School Dist. No. 31.
632. Wm. Jolly...............

No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No.

11. 
16.
18.
24.

31.51

60.00

46.18 
•5.00
65.00

16.00 
100.00

15.00
40.00
23.00
25.50

3.00

9.70 
27.00 
16.93
2.00
5.00
1.00

337.20

20.75
32.88 

.85 
100.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00 

340.00
81.00

50.00

100.00

2.50 
60.00

4.00 
60.00

No.

No.

No. 
No. 
No. 
No.

No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No. 
No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

631,
633,
634,
635,
636,
637,
638,
639,
640,

Dist. No. 39 
Valley Bank 
Valley Bank 
Valley Bank

500.04
500.0#
500.0#
500.0»

141. 
162, 
14 3,
167,
187,
189,
191,
193,

Fleming . . . 
Stoker .... 
Fleming ... 
Barnes . .. . 
Barnes .... 
Barnes . . . . 
Stoker ....

85.00
3.5#
7.5®

98.00
85.0®
85.0®
85.0®
10.0®

King-Crenshaw Co. 
Win. McCoy............
Lucy E. Doughty . 
K. M. Durham .. . 
Beatrice Brode . . . 
Mary Byron Rice . 
Ruth R. Blakeslee . 
Geo. H. Wood .... 
Paul H. Wyman ..

School Dist. No. 33.
1 Lorris Fleck ...............

School Dist. No. 37.
17, P. D. Ott....................

School
1, Nehalem
2, Nehalem
3, Nehalem
4, Nehalem Valley Bank, 

School Dist No. 46. 
Vera P. Barnes .. .
A. J. 
Vera 
A. J. 
Vera 
Vera 
Vera 
Vera

School Dist. No. 48 
449, Warl L. Mayer . . .

School Dist. No. 55.
23, Mary Williams ....

School Dist. No. 56. 
26, Florence E. Smith .

School Dist. No. 57. 
1, Lclia Doty.......... ..  • • •

School Diftt. No. 61. 
132, Edna M. Cone ....

Kathleen Mills.
Treasurer School Funds.

500.0®

5.0®

45.0®

go.*®

61.26

Turkeys and a Few 
Geese for Sale.

GET YOUR CHOICE. CALL OR 
WRITE.

MRS. JESSIE NELSON 
Four Miles South of Tillamook 

Or Box ¡95, Tillamook

Wheeler Garage
--- O............*

A^ent For
PAGE AND ALLEN AUTOMOBILES

Write For Demonstration
And Prices.


